TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Danware Data A/S		01/23/2009	CORPORATION: DENMARK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Netop Business Solutions A/S	
Street Address:	Bregnerodvej 127	
City:	Birkerod	
State/Country:	DENMARK	
Postal Code:	DK-3460	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DENMARK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1636004	NETOP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (312)269-1747

 Phone:
 312.269.8000

 Email:
 mhall@ngelaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: James P. Muraff

Address Line 1: Neal, Gerber & Eisenberg LLP
Address Line 2: Two North LaSalle Street, Suite 1700

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 19285.0701

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: James P. Muraff

Address Line 1: Neal, Gerber & Eisenberg LLP

TRADEMARK REEL: 004651 FRAME: 0443 1636004

D UV & HU

900205887

Address Line 2: Two North LaSalle S Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS	·	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James P. Muraff	
Signature:	/James P. Muraff/	
Date:	10/30/2011	
Total Attachments: 1 source=NameChange-Danware Data AS#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004651 FRAME: 0444

On the 23rd January 2009 the notified amendments for CVR number 20077948 (former registration number A/S 238.022):

"DANWARE DATA A/S"

Bregnerødvej 127

DK-3460 Birkerød

domiciled in the municipality of Rudersdal have been registered in the records of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency, whereupon the company has changed its name to:

"NETOP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS A/S"

Bregnerødvej 127

DK-3460 Birkerød

Copenhagen, 24th November 2009



